
JUNIOR MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 155.4 190.0 0

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 150.0 185.0 0

3 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 155.7 180.0 0

4 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 156.0 165.0 0

5 James Welch Pratt High School 153.0 160.0 0

6 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 150.0 0

7 Enrique  Becerra Wellington Crusaders 155.2 145.0 0

8 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 151.6 140.0 0

9 Cole Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 153.3 130.0 0

10 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 148.6 100.0 0

Junior Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 155.7 300.0 0

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 150.0 295.0 0

3 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 155.4 270.0 0

4 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 260.0 0

5 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 156.0 260.0 0

6 Cole Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 153.3 245.0 0

7 James Welch Pratt High School 153.0 225.0 0

8 Enrique  Becerra Wellington Crusaders 155.2 205.0 0

9 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 148.6 200.0 0

10 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 151.6 200.0 0



Junior Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 155.7 215.0 0

2 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 156.0 200.0 0

3 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 150.0 195.0 0

4 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 151.6 190.0 0

5 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 155.4 175.0 0

6 James Welch Pratt High School 153.0 160.0 0

7 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 160.0 0

8 Enrique  Becerra Wellington Crusaders 155.2 155.0 0

9 Cole Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 153.3 135.0 0

10 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 148.6 100.0 0

Junior Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 155.7 695.0 10

2 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 150.0 675.0 8

3 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 155.4 635.0 6

4 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 156.0 625.0 0

5 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 570.0 4

6 James Welch Pratt High School 153.0 545.0 2

7 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 151.6 530.0 1

8 Cole Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 153.3 510.0 0

9 Enrique  Becerra Wellington Crusaders 155.2 505.0 0

10 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 148.6 400.0 0


